Outdoor Remote Power Systems
Features
• Complete Remote Power Solution for Off-Grid Operation
• Weatherproof Outdoor Enclosure with up to 400Ah Battery
• Enclosures can be Wall or Pole Mounted
• High Performance Sealed Lead Acid Batteries
• PWM and Manageable MPPT Charge Controllers
• Thermostatically Controlled Ventilation

System Ordering:
Model #
Continuous
Power Generation
(6hrs peak sun)
Backup
Time
Battery
Voltage
PoE Output
Voltage
12V Battery
Capacity
Solar
Panel Size
RPSTL12-200-320 50W 24hrs 12VDC --- 200Ah 320W
RPSTL12-400-320 80W 30hrs 12VDC --- 400Ah 320W
RPSTL24-100-320 50W 24hrs 24VDC --- 200Ah 320W
RPSTL24-200-320 80W 30hrs 24VDC --- 400Ah 320W
RPSTL48-100-320 80W 30hrs 48VDC 48/24VDC 400Ah 320W
RPSTL48-100-500 100W 24hrs 48VDC 48/24VDC 400Ah 500W
RPSTL48-100-1000 100W @ 3hrs sun 24hrs 48VDC 48/24VDC 400Ah 1000W
R
P
S
T